
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS


LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.787

TO BE ANSWERED ON 07.02.2018


STALLS TO MULTINATIONAL COMPANIES


†787. SHRI SADASHIV LOKHANDE:


          Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government has allotted stalls to multinational companies to sell their products at various railway stations;

(b) if so, the name of the said companies along with the products which are allowed to be sold; and

(c) the reasons for allowing multinational companies to sell their products at railway stations?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(SHRI RAJEN GOHAIN)


(a) : No, Madam. No contracts of stalls have been assigned to any multinational companies to sell their products at railway stations.


(b) & (c): Do not arise.


*****

